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Fox Valley Technical College – Student Life 

1825 N. Bluemound Dr.  

Appleton, WI 54912-2277 

920-735-2545 (phone)  

920-735-4707 (fax)  

 

Office Responsible: Student Life (Room E137, Main Campus) 

Area Information Is Located: Student Life (Room E137, Main Campus)  

Date Document was Last Updated: October 26, 2017 

Date Policy and Procedure was Last Updated: Fall 2017 

 

Reporting Year: 07/01/2016-06/30/2017 

Reporting Official: John Rank 

Title: Student Life Coordinator/Athletic Director 

Phone: 920-735-2599 

Sanctioning Body: N/A (Independent)  

 

Number of Full-Time Students:  

Men: 2948 

Women: 2224 

 

Athletic Participation (As of October 1 of each season) 
 
Basketball Men Women 

2014-2015 15 8 

2015-2016 21 11 

2016-2017 10 8 

 

Coaching Salaries 

 
2014-15 Head 

Coach 

Assistant 

Coach 

Other 

Staff 

Total 

Men’s  $ 4,000.00   $ 1,000.00  
 

 $   5,000.00  

Women’s  $ 5,000.00   $ 1,600.00  
 

 $   6,600.00  

Both 
  

 $ 731.00   $      731.00  

    
 $ 12,331.00  
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 2015-16 Head 

Coach 

Assistant 

Coach 

Other 

Staff 

Total 

Men’s  $ 4,261.00   $ 4,329.00  
 

 $   8,590.00  

Women’s  $ 4,261.00   $ 7,992.00  
 

 $ 12,253.00  

Both 
  

$920.00  $      920.00 

    
 $ 21,763.00 

  
2016-17 

 

Head 

Coach 

Assistant 

Coach 

Other 

Staff 

Total 

Men’s  $ 4336.50  $ 2237.50 
 

 $  6574.00 

Women’s  $ 5050.50   $ 233.71 
 

 $  5284.21 

Both 
  

$1502.13  $  1502.13   

    
 $ 13,360.34 

 

 

 

 

Entrance Fees, 
$1,845.00 

Student Fee, 
$45,103.00 

2014-2015 Revenue
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Student Fees, 
$25,000.00 

Entrance Fees, 
$1,343.00 

Revenue 2015-2016

Student Fees, 
$22,000

Entrance Fees, 
$673.00 

Revenue 2016-2017
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Clothing Equipment Facilities Food Promotion Referees Services Supplies
Transporta

tion

2015-2016 Expenditures $996.33 $884.44 $2,580.00 $3,712.92 $1,161.48 $5,206.25 $1,073.34 $859.53 $3,551.22

$996.33 
$884.44 

$2,580.00 

$3,712.92 

$1,161.48 

$5,206.25 

$1,073.34 
$859.53 

$3,551.22 

 $-

 $1,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $4,000.00

 $5,000.00

 $6,000.00

2015-2016 Expenditures

Clothing
Equipmen

t
Facilities Food

NJCAA

Fees
Promotion

Recogniti

on
Referees Supplies

Team

Developm

ent

Tourname

nt

Transport

ation

Women's $728.09 $1,065.9 $2,714.2

Men's $1,428.0 $543.27 $455.00 $2,158.8

Both $483.24 $2,079.8 $37.50 $4,272.9 $2,009.5 $596.56 $1,441.9 $7,150.0 $773.14 $800.00 $16,382.

 $-

 $2,000.00

 $4,000.00

 $6,000.00

 $8,000.00

 $10,000.00

 $12,000.00

 $14,000.00

 $16,000.00

 $18,000.00

2014-2015 Expenditures
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Clothing Equipment Facilities Food Promotion Recognition Referees Service Supplies
Transportati

on

Women's $1,653.01 $473.94 $371.16 $717.48

Men's $2,084.96 $397.44 $396.96 $1,395.00

Both $435.00 $421.70 $840.50 $1,627.00 $3,113.96 $763.92 $4,722.00 $2,300.00 $59.04 $3,557.00

Total $4,172.97 $1,293.08 $- $2,395.12 $- $763.92 $- $- $- $5,669.48

 $-

 $1,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $4,000.00

 $5,000.00

 $6,000.00

2016-2017 Expenditures


